Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

Radical feminism was the cutting edge of feminist theory from approximately

On 8 November 2014, Pakistan and China signed 19 agrements particularly relating
to China -Pakistan Economic Corridor . China Pledged a total investment worth of

Ahya ul ulum is the work of

Bureaucracy in (he modem state is the form of:

Anjuman i Himayat e Islam was stated in

The National Parliamentary body of China is know as

Who became the first Sultan of newly established Muslim Sultante of Delhi in 1207

Which space agency has detected hughX-ray burst from outer space?

Dars-i Nizami was named after

Which of these aspects of organizations is most associated with the work of Michel
Foucault?

Under Constitutional Article 15, which is the official language of the Iran

Bill Clinton was the president of the United States

What is the total number of seats punjab Assembly has

The Indian president is elected for

Answers Choice

. 1957-1965
. 1967-1975
. 1977-1985
. 1987-1997

. $40Billion
. $45 Billion
$40 Billion
None of these

Al Farabi

Al Mawardi

Al Ghazali
None of these

. Traditional authority

. Rational-legal authority
Charismatic authority

. Political authority

1849
1884
1885
none of these

State Council

. National people's Congress
People's Assembly
Supreme Soviet

Shahabudin Ghuri
Qatub -din Aibek
Zaheer-u-din Babar
None of these

NASA

. JAXA

C. LAPAN

D. <gwmw class="ginger-module-highlighter-
mistake-type-1" id="gwmw-
15850587958628248108273">none</gwmw>
of these

> DOTP DOUP DOUP UODP DOBP DO®mP DOTP

. Nizamuddin Auliya
. Nizamul Mulk
Mullah Nizamuddin
. none of these

Surveillance

. Meritocracy

. Bureaucracy

. Transnational organization

Arabic
Persian
English

None of these

42nd
41st
43rd
44th

365
371
355

none of them

4 years
5 years
7 years
None of these

1> UOow» U OwpP UOowWr UOwW» UOwWwr UOwp

. Ibn Khuldun



15

16

17

18

19

20

"Mugaddamah" was the great work of

Which of the following is a reason for the continued dominance of the two-party
systemin the U.S?

Which among of the following is not considered as part of the Civil Society?

The French Constitutional Council comprises

the first systematic classification of government was given by

When was the 18th amendment bill Passed by National Assembly

B. Al Maawardi
C. Nizam-ul-Mulk
D. None of these

A. The structure of the electoral system

B. The historic dualism of American political
conflict

C. the moderate views of the American voter

Non-Government Organizations
. Caste associations
. Family

. 5 members
. 7 members

oOw» UOmX

. None of these

. Plato
. Socrates
. Montesquieu

o @ Ny

. March 12 2010
. May 12, 2010
. None of these

OoOow



