

CSS MCQs Test for Political Science

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Radical feminism was the cutting edge of feminist theory from approximately	A. 1957-1965 B. 1967-1975 C. 1977-1985 D. 1987-1997
2	On 8 November 2014, Pakistan and China signed 19 agreements particularly relating to China -Pakistan Economic Corridor . China Pledged a total investment worth of	A. \$40Billion B. \$45 Billion C. \$40 Billion D. None of these
3	Ahya ul ulum is the work of	A. Al Farabi B. Al Mawardi C. Al Ghazali D. None of these
4	Bureaucracy in (he modern state is the form of:	A. Traditional authority B. Rational-legal authority C. Charismatic authority D. Political authority
5	Anjuman i Himayat e Islam was stated in	A. 1849 B. 1884 C. 1885 D. none of these
6	The National Parliamentary body of China is know as	A. State Council B. National people's Congress C. People's Assembly D. Supreme Soviet
7	Who became the first Sultan of newly established Muslim Sultante of Delhi in 1207	A. Shahabudin Ghuri B. Qatub -din Aibek C. Zaheer-u-din Babar D. None of these
8	Which space agency has detected hughX-ray burst from outer space?	A. NASA B. JAXA C. LAPAN D. <gwmw class="ginger-module-highlighter-mistake-type-1" id="gwmw-15850587958628248108273">none</gwmw> of these
9	Dars-i Nizami was named after	A. Nizamuddin Auliya B. Nizamul Mulk C. Mullah Nizamuddin D. none of these
10	Which of these aspects of organizations is most associated with the work of Michel Foucault?	A. Surveillance B. Meritocracy C. Bureaucracy D. Transnational organization
11	Under Constitutional Article 15, which is the official language of the Iran	A. Arabic B. Persian C. English D. None of these
12	Bill Clinton was the_____president of the United States	A. 42nd B. 41st C. 43rd D. 44th
13	What is the total number of seats punjab Assembly has	A. 365 B. 371 C. 355 D. none of them
14	The Indian president is elected for	A. 4 years B. 5 years C. 7 years D. None of these
		A. Ibn Khuldun B.

15	"Muqaddamah" was the great work of	B. Al Maawardi C. Nizam-ul-Mulk D. None of these
16	Which of the following is a reason for the continued dominance of the two-party system in the U.S?	A. The structure of the electoral system B. The historic dualism of American political conflict C. the moderate views of the American voter D. All of the answers are correct
17	Which among of the following is not considered as part of the Civil Society?	A. Non-Government Organizations B. Caste associations C. Legislature D. Family
18	The French Constitutional Council comprises	A. 5 members B. 7 members C. 9 members D. None of these
19	the first systematic classification of government was given by	A. Aristotle B. Plato C. Socrates D. Montesquieu
20	When was the 18th amendment bill Passed by National Assembly	A. April 08,1010 B. March 12 2010 C. May 12, 2010 D. None of these